PSBB LEARNING LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, BANGALORE
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE / OFFLINE CLASSES

NOVEMBER 2021
CLASS Vil
Date & Day Timing Class VIl
01.11.2021, Monday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm Holiday
02.11.2021, Tuesday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm Online
03.11.2021, Wednesday Holiday
04.11.2021, Thursday Holiday
05.11.2021, Friday Holiday
06.11.2021, Saturday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm Online
07.11.2021, Sunday Sunday

08.11.2021, Monday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

09.11.2021, Tuesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

10.11.2021, Wednesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

11.11.2021, Thursday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

12.11.2021, Friday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

13.11.2021, Saturday

Holiday

14.11.2021, Sunday

Sunday

15.11.2021, Monday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

16.11.2021, Tuesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

17.11.2021, Wednesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

18.11.2021, Thursday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

19.11.2021, Friday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

20.11.2021, Saturday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

21.11.2021, Sunday

Holiday

22.11.2021, Monday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

Holiday
(Kanakadasa Jayanthi )

23.11.2021, Tuesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

24.11.2021, Wednesday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

25.11.2021, Thursday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

26.11.2021, Friday

8:30 am to 1:30 pm

On Campus Hybrid class

27.11.2021, Saturday Holiday
28.11.2021, Sunday Holiday
29.11.2021, Monday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm Online
30.11.2021, Tuesday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm Online

School Transport Available . Contact Mr Vijay

: 9844800675
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